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Name

Otto Reinig

Mario Fischer
Dieter Ehret
Gerd Fricke

Otto Feiler

Joel Courbier
Hans Maischein
Hans-Jirgen Bickel
Kurt Sandrisser
Otto Planert

Karl Wilhelm Gumb
Thomas Jahn
Klauspeter Muller
Stefanie Pulfer
Florian Kirsch
Margot Fischer
Marion Ehret
Zdenko Crncic
Karsten Brauch
Tamara Geist
Ramona Hempel
Michael Fath
Alexandra Findeisen
Vjekoslav Vukelic
Matthias Weber
Brigitte Gruber
Ivan Butkovic
Helmut Gramlich
Heinz Kolb
Friedhelm Ehret
Jurgen Hoffmann
Karlheinz Hoflein
Alexander Braun
Heike Heckmann
Gerlinde Husing
Volker Rith

Club

DKC KSV Heddesheim
DKC KSV Heddesheim
KC 64 Huttenfeld

KCG Lampertheim
15er/RW Weinheim
Croatia-Rheinau

KC 64 Huttenfeld

KC 64 Huttenfeld
Croatia-Rheinau

KCG Lampertheim
15er/RW Weinheim

89 Weinheim
Croatia-Rheinau

DKC KSV Heddesheim
KCG Lampertheim
DKC KSV Heddesheim
89 Weinheim
Croatia-Rheinau
15er/RW Weinheim

89 Weinheim

89 Weinheim

15er/RW Weinheim

89 Weinheim
Croatia-Rheinau

KCG Lampertheim

89 Weinheim
Croatia-Rheinau
15er/RW Weinheim

KC 64 Huttenfeld

KC 64 Huttenfeld

KCG Lampertheim

KC 64 Huttenfeld

KCG Lampertheim
DKC KSV Heddesheim
89 Weinheim

15er/RW Weinheim
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Spielercup Kreisliga D (4er-Mannschaften), 2014/15
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Bezirk 5im BKBV

Punkte
105
96
94
94
91
82
78
70
68
68
67
64
63
62
58
53
50
47
45
44
43
41
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
36
32
30
29
24
21
20

Bronze
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Spielercup Kreisliga D (4er-Mannschaften), 2014/15

Bezirk 5im BKBV

AS

37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46

Gerhard Pustal Croatia-Rheinau 6 - - - - 11 - 0 1 0 17
Martin Grof3 15er/RW Weinheim - - - - - - 12 1 0 0 12
Uwe Fath 15er/RW Weinheim - - 12 - - - - 1 0 0 12
Thomas Braun KCG Lampertheim 4 - - - - - - 0 0 0 12
Rolf Ratzenberger 15er/RW Weinheim 11 - - - - - - 0 1 0 11
Hans Strauf3 15er/RW Weinheim - - - - 11 - - 0 1 0 11
Nicole Fehrenbach 89 Weinheim - 11 - - - - - 0 1 0 11
Johannes Zeiss KCG Lampertheim - - 8 - - - - 0 0 0 8
Horst Geissinger 15er/RW Weinheim - - - - - 6 - 0 0 0 6
llse Himmler DKC KSV Heddesheim - - - - - - - 0 0 0 4



